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NINIR,

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik
ZAWISTOWSKI Jakub
JANCZUK Przemystaw
TATAROWICZ Jan
DECIUK Teofil
STRUPINSKI Mateusz
SALATA Marcin
ZAORSKI Tomasz
GROCHOLA Michat
GORA Dawid
BANDOSZ Robert
CZAPLICKI Krystian
MANTYCKI Rafat
PUZDROWSKI Jarek
GAZUREK Kacper
WARZECHA Filip
CZARNOLECKI Kamil
BURS Klaudia
KLENIEWSKI Jakub
SOBESTO Magdalena
KULIG Paula
GADZINSKA Dorota
CYMBALKO Katarzyna

Znaleziono 22 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer
11
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Ninja Series Warrior Spirit
Ninja Series i OSPRO.pl
2021-04-18

Warszawa

0.15 km

Klub Kategoria
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NINJA SERIES PRO
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Kara/
bonifikata

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:01:00
00:00:30
00:01:30

00:01:04.37
00:01:04.40
00:01:12.74
00:01:18.33
00:01:21.23
00:01:27.13
00:01:34.53
00:01:35.13
00:01:40.17
00:01:42.95
00:01:57.13
00:02:02.05
00:02:12.92
00:02:15.89
00:02:25.46
00:02:35.26
00:02:49.79
00:03:11.02
00:03:13.76
00:03:30.84
00:03:39.73
00:04:03.46

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:00:00 (0.0%)
+00:00:08 (11.5%
+00:00:13 (17.8%
+00:00:16 (20.8%
+00:00:22 (26.1%
+00:00:30 (31.9%
+00:00:30 (32.3%
+00:00:35 (35.7%
+00:00:38 (37.5%
+00:00:52 (45.0%
+00:00:57 (47.3%
+00:01:08 (51.6%
+00:01:11 (52.6%
+00:01:21 (55.7%
+00:01:30 (58.5%
+00:01:45 (62.1%
+00:02:06 (66.3%
+00:02:09 (66.8%
+00:02:26 (69.5%
+00:02:35 (70.7%
+00:02:59 (73.6%
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Tempo
min/km
7:06
7:06
8:00
8:40
9:00
9:40
10:26
7:13
11:06
11:20
9:40
13:33
11:20
8:20
9:26
10:33
12:06
11:13
11:26
16:40
21:00
17:00

BASEGRI

8.4 (100%)
8.4 (100%)
7.5 (89.3%
6.9 (82.1%
6.7 (79.8%
6.2 (73.8%
5.7 (67.9%
8.3 (98.8%
5.4 (64.3%
5.3(63.1%
6.2 (73.8%
4.4 (52.4%
5.3 (63.1%
7.2 (85.7%
6.4 (76.2%
7 (67.9%

5 (59.5%)
5.3 (63.1%)
5.2 (61.9%)
3.6 (42.9%)
)
)
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2.9 (34.5%
3.5 (41.7%
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